
DAY	 DATE		  OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TV	 TIME		
Thurs.	 Nov. 7		  Kennesaw State	 ATHENS	 TBD	 TBD
Wed. 	 Nov. 13		  North Carolina A&T 	 ATHENS	 TBD	 TBD
Sun.	 Nov. 17		  Georgia Tech	 ATHENS	 TBD	 TBD
Thurs.	 Nov. 21		  Mercer	 ATHENS 	 TBD	 TBD
Sun.	 Nov. 24		  Villanova	 ATHENS	 TBD	 TBD
Tues. 	 Nov. 26		  USC Upstate 	 ATHENS	 TBD	 TBD
Fri.	 Nov. 29		  Butler#	 Daytona Beach, Fla.	 TBD	 TBD
Sat. 	 Nov. 30		  Virginia Tech#	 Daytona Beach, Fla.	 TBD	 TBD
Wed.	 Dec. 4		  at Baylor^ 	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Sun. 	 Dec. 15		  Furman	 ATHENS	 TBD	 TBD
Thurs.	 Dec. 19		  UCLA	 ATHENS	 TBD	 TBD
Sun. 	 Dec. 22		  Gardner Webb 	 ATHENS	 TBD	 TBD
Sun.	 Dec. 29		  East Carolina	 ATHENS	 TBD	 TBD
Thurs.	 Jan. 2		  at Ole Miss	 Oxford, Miss.	 TBD	 TBD
Sun.	 Jan. 5		  Mississippi State	 ATHENS	 TBD	 TBD
Thurs.	 Jan. 9		  Vanderbilt	 ATHENS	 TBD	 TBD
Sun. 	 Jan. 12		  at Tennessee	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 TBD	 TBD
Sun.	 Jan. 19		  Auburn	 ATHENS	 TBD	 TBD
Thurs.	 Jan. 23		  at Arkansas	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 TBD	 TBD
Sun.	 Jan. 26		  South Carolina	 ATHENS	 TBD	 TBD
Thurs.	 Jan. 30		  at Texas A&M	 College Station, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Mon.	 Feb. 3		  at Mississippi State	 Starkville, Miss.	 TBD	 TBD
Thurs.	 Feb. 6		  Missouri	 ATHENS	 TBD	 TBD
Sun.	 Feb. 9		  at Florida	 Gainesville, Fla.	 TBD	 TBD
Sun. 	 Feb. 16		  Alabama	 ATHENS	 TBD	 TBD
Thurs.	 Feb. 20		  Texas A&M	 ATHENS	 TBD	 TBD
Sun. 	 Feb. 23		  at LSU	 Baton Rouge, La.	 TBD	 TBD
Thurs. 	 Feb. 27		  at Kentucky	 Lexington, Ky. 	 TBD	 TBD
Sun.	 March 1		  Florida	 ATHENS	 TBD	 TBD 	
		

	Home games in bold
# Daytona Beach Invitational
^ Big 12/SEC Challenge

All times and TV information will be announced at a later date.
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